Jeugdmarathon 1

Jeugdmarathon 1 - Haarlem 6-11-2016

Daguitslag Jongens pup.B

pos nr
69
70
71
65
66
73
64
68
60
63
61
67
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naam

Tim van der Zalm
Mats van den Bos
Ivar Adriaansen
Freek van der Ham
Lucas van der Hoorn
Ward Dielissen
Stein Bocxe

Ruben Schiff

Jelle Plug

Steyn Ootes

Jesper van Mieghem
Wessel Flaskamp

23-11-2016 15:10:34

woonplaats

Noordwijkerhout
Haarlem
Leimuiden
Haarlem

Ter Aar
Vogelenzang
Ter Aar
Heemstede
Noordwijk
Heemstede
Vogelenzang
Haarlem

7rnd 3km 00:05:08uur (gem. 44,0sec) 32,7km/h

sponsor

rnd grp pnt
7 10,1
7 9
7 8
7 7
7 6
7 5
7 4
7 3
7 2
1
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Seizoen: 16-17 Baan Jongens pup. B - Jeugdmarathon t/m wedstrijd 1 (6-11-2016)

Tussenklassement

pos
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nr
69
70
71
65
66
73
64
68
60
63

Nnaam

Tim van der Zalm
Mats van den Bos
Ilvar Adriaansen
Freek van der Ham
Lucas van der Hoorn
Ward Dielissen
Stein Bocxe
Ruben Schiff

Jelle Plug

Steyn Ootes

23-11-2016 15:10:35
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Jeugdmarathon 1

Jeugdmarathon 1 - Haarlem 6-11-2016

Transponderprint  Jongens pup. B

pos nr

69
70
71
65
66
73
64
68
60
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23-11-2016 15:10:35

naam

Tim van der Zalm
Mats van den Bos
Ivar Adriaansen
Freek van der Ham
Lucas van der Hoorn
Ward Dielissen
Stein Bocxe

Ruben Schiff

Jelle Plug

rnd

N NN NN NN NN

Tijd
5:08.832
5:08.862
5:08.882
5:09.180
5:14.900
5:26.971
5:31.085
5:40.251
5:49.689

7rnd 3km 00:05:08uur (gem. 44,0sec) 32,7km/h

Laatste

36.390
36.338
36.187
36.647
42.613
43.770
49.744
48.201
47.262

Snelste

36.390
36.338
36.187
36.647
39.743
41.752
40.697
47.535
46.873

Groep
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